
Served with skin on fries
SNACKS BURGERS

Please inform your server of any allergies before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we 

cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen allergens are available on request. 

VG  -  VEGAN    V  -  VEGETARIAN   GF -  GLUTEN FREE

Halloumi Fries  V GF

Pomegranate, Mint, Yoghurt

Loaded Nachos V GF

Smashed Avocado, Sour Cream, 
Pickled Jalapeños 

Add Pulled Pork GF

Honey & Sesame

Chicken Wings GF

Blue Cheese

Skin on Fries

Served with skin on fries

Plant Burger VG 

Chilli Jam, Vegan Cheddar

Buttermilk Fried Chicken

Green Chilli Ranch,
Hot Sauce

Aged Beef Burger

Smoked Applewood,
Red Onion Marmalade

£7.00

£9.50

+ £2.00

£6.50

£3.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

QUINOA SALAD

Triple Colour Quinoa, Feta, Flame Roasted Pepper Salad V GF    £10.50


