

BURGERS

SNACKS

Halloumi Fries V GF	£7.00	Served with skin on fries	
Pomegranate, Mint, Yoghurt			
Loaded Nachos V GF Smashed Avocado, Sour Cre	£9.50 eam,	Plant Burger VG Chilli Jam, Vegan Cheddar	£11.00
Pickled Jalapeños <i>Add Pulled Pork</i> GF	+ £2.00	Buttermilk Fried Chicken Green Chilli Ranch, Hot Sauce	£11.00
Honey & Sesame Chicken Wings GF Blue Cheese Skin on Fries	£6.50 £3.00	Aged Beef Burger Smoked Applewood, Red Onion Marmalade	£11.00
Skill oli Files	£3.00	Ked Onion Marmalade	

QUINOA SALAD

Triple Colour Quinoa, Feta, Flame Roasted Pepper Salad **V GF** £10.50

Please inform your server of any allergies before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen allergens are available on request.

VG - VEGAN V - VEGETARIAN GF - GLUTEN FREE